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Pearl Semi Flush Ceiling Light
By AFX

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2400 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 342.86

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3000K

COLOR RENDERING . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 90 CRI

LAMP LIFE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 50000 hours

Technical Information

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . China

INTEGRATED LED MODULE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5 x LED/7W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15.86"W x 9.15"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Dimmable

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 35W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Black

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Frosted

Specifications

Description

The Pearl Semi Flush Ceiling Light has a bold yet
balanced look ideal for modern dining rooms or
tall foyers. Smooth glass globe diffusers are set on
the thin steel rods, pointing in all directions for a
dynamic feel and dispersing ambient light all
around the room.

Shown in black / frosted
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